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American Forest Management 
Forester Type:   Consulting Foresters 
Address:  850 West Sharon Avenue, Suite 2, Houghton MI  49931 
Website:  www.AmericanForestManagement.com  
Brandon Bal; brandon.bal@afmforest.com;  906-369-4775  
Chad Fortin; chad.fortin@afmforest.com;  906-281-4034 
Patrick Blanzy; patrick.blanzy@afmforest.com;  586-215-5901 
Matt Brooks; matt.brooks@afmforest.com;  906-221-6628  
Dean Tatu; dean.tatu@afmforest.com; 906-281-2867  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest, 
QDMA.  Credentials: Registered Forester, Certified Forester 
 
Besse Forest Products Group 
Forester Type:   Industry Forester 
Address:  611 Highway, Armstrong Creek, WI  54103 
Website:  www.BesseGroup.com   
Joe Rademacher; jrademacher@bessegroup.com;  906-280-4109 
Andy VanDyke; avandyke@bessegroup.com; 906-250-4832  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 
Borderland Forestry LLC 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  1033 Lalley Road, Iron River, MI  49935 
Kevin Makuck ; kevinmakuck@gmail.com;  906-395-0084 
Related Programs:  Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Certified Forester 
 
Cedar Ridge Forestry Inc 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  15835 Fish Hatchery Road, Pelkie, MI  49958 
Ralph Duffek;  cedarridgeforestry@gmail.com;  906-250-4949 
Related Programs:   Commercial Forest, Qualified Forest 
 
 

 
Engel Forestry 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  44118 Paradise Road, Chassell MI 49916 
Jim Engel; jengel@up.net; 906-250-5287  
Related Programs:  Commercial Forest, Qualified Forest 
 
Fulton Forestry Inc 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  PO Box 38, Mohawk, MI  49950 
Joe Vairus; fultonforestry@gmail.com;  906-370-3906 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, Commercial Forest, Qualified Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 
Green Timber Consulting Foresters, Inc 
Forester Type:   Consulting Foresters 
Address:  11511 US Highway 41, Pelkie MI  49958 
Website:  www.GreenTimberForestry.com 
Justin Miller; justin@greentimberforestry.com;  906-281-4832  
Rexx Janowiak; rexx@greentimberforestry.com;  906-281-6458 
Brian Nordstrom; brian@greentimberforestry.com; 906-281-5833 
Justin Martinchek; martinchek@greentimberforestry.com;  
Karl Ploeckelman; karl@greentimberforestry.com; 906-201-0044   
Ed Hodges; ed@greentimberforestry.com; 734-751-5526 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Association of Consulting Foresters 
 
Hemlock and Birch Environmental Services LLC 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address: 20990 East Second Street, Hancock MI 49930 
Website: www.hemlockandbirchllc.com 
Patrick Diedrich; 906-275-8093; pjdiedri@mtu.edu 
Related Programs: Tree Farm, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
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Iron Range Consulting & Services Inc 
Forester Type:   Wildlife Biologist 
Address:  235 Sodevena Road, Crystal Falls, MI  49920 
Jim Hammill; jimhammill@hughes.net;  906-875-6487   
Related Programs:  TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
JM Longyear Inc 
Forester Type:   Industry Foresters 
Address:  210 North Front Street, Marquette MI  49855 
Website:  www.JMLongyear.com  
Tyler Pederson; tylerpederson@jmlongyear.com; 906-251-8210   
Cory Howes; coryhowes@jmlongyear.com; 906-236-4605 
Justin Kirby; justinkirby@jmlongyear.com; 906-280-0605   
Dylan Malone; dylanmalone@jmlongyear.com; 906-213-1417  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 
Land Management Solutions LLC 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  823 Oak Ridge Road, Mosinee, WI  54455 
Justin Meier; meier149@gmail.come;  715-409-0913 
Related Programs:  TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
Maplebrook Forestry LLC 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  403 Lennox Street, Rhinelander WI 54501 
Jeremy Chiamulera; maplebrookforestry@gmail.com; 715-612-3274  
Related Programs:  Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
Renewable Resource Solutions LLC  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  1353 West Highway 2, Suite 2, Crystal Falls, MI  49920 
Don Peterson;  rrsllc@sbcglobal.net;   906-875-3083 or 906-875-3720 
Related Programs:  Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 

 
Reyco Forest Management LLC  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  3005 Pine Island Road, Eagle River, WI  54521 
Bill Reynolds; reycoforestry@yahoo.com;  715-891-2778 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
Sage-Bofinger Forestry Consultant  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  PO Box 495, Iron River, MI  49935 
Charlotte Bofinger; sagebofinger@gmail.com; 906-284-1501 
Related Programs: Commercial Forest 
 
Salo Contracting Inc  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  19769 Dodge Street, Dodgeville, MI  49921 
Mark Salo;  salocontracting@yahoo.com;   906-281-5661 
Related Programs: Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
South Shore Land Management, LLC 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:   32668 US Highway 45, Ontonagon, MI  49953 
Lee Jackson;  leewaynejackson@gmail.com;  906-250-5938 
Related Programs:  TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 
St John Forest Products  
Forester Type:   Industry Forester 
Address:  PO Box 130, Spalding, MI  49886 
Trevor St John;  tstjohn@mtu.edu;  906-399-6423 
Bryan Reitter, bryan@stjohnforest.com, 616-916-3677  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Certified Forester, Registered Forester 
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Steigerwaldt Land Services 
Forester Type:   Consulting Foresters 
Address: 109 US 41, Negaunee MI 49866 
Website: www.steigerwaldt.com  
Nick Eiden, nick.eiden@steigerwaldt.com, 920-973-5837 
Chris Burke, chris.burke@steigerwaldt.com, 715-939-2656   
Related Programs:   Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
Superior Forestry and Land Management LLC  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  52 County Road 510, Negaunee MI 49866 
David Pogoreski;  dmpogore@mtu.edu;   906-275-9096 
Related Programs:   Commercial Forest, Qualified Forest, Tree Farm 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Association of Consulting Foresters 
 
Superior Woodlands Company 
Forester Type:   Industry Foresters 
Address:  1856 North Stevens Street, Rhinelander WI 54501 
Matt Carothers; mlc@bessegroup.com;  715-401-1167  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 
Sylvania Forest Consultants 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  213 East Longyear, Bessemer MI  49911 
Website: www.SylvaniaForests.com  
Susanne Brown;  brownsm@charter.net;   906-663-6854 
Related Programs:  TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Certified Forester 
 
 
 
 

www.Michigan.gov/ForestStewardship 
 

 
Upper Michigan Land Management & Wildlife Services, Inc 
Forester Type:   Consulting Foresters 
Address:  1705 Fourth Avenue North, Escanaba, MI 49829 
Website:  www.MichiganForesters.com 
Dean Francis; dean@michiganforesters.com;  906-235-0369 
Todd Green; todd@michiganforesters.com;  906-235-0131  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Association of Consulting Foresters 
 
VanOss Forestry Services 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  704 Michigan Avenue, Crystal Falls, MI  49920 
Website:  www.VanOssForestry.com   
Brock VanOss;  vanoss@up.net;   906-367-0777 
Related Programs:  TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Association of Consulting Foresters 
 
 
 
Related Programs 
American Tree Farm System – www.treefarmsystem.org 
Commercial Forest Program - www.michigan.gov/commercialforest 
Qualified Forest Program – www.michigan.gov/qfp  
Quality Deer Management Association – www.qdma.com 
Technical Service Provider - www.nrcs.usda.gov  
  
 
Credentials 
Registered Forester – www.michigan.gov/foresters  
Certified Forester - www.safnet.org/certifiedforester  
Association of Consulting Foresters - www.acf-foresters.org 
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